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Product Change Notification (PCN)

PCN Number
Product Family
Series

Reason for Change

Change Type Description

Assessment of Change

Internal Molex Qualification Date

Sample Availability Date
(Changed Part)

Planned Implementation Date

Method of Identifying Change

Before Change

There will be no change in the
appearance or performance of
the MX150 female terminal as
a result of this sub-supplier
change.

501095 Date Issued

September 01, 2016

Please refer to the full part list attachment for details.

Please refer to the full part list attachment for details.

Supplier Change

This letter is to inform you that Molex is adding a new supplier or
the supplier is making a change affecting the part(s) identified in
this notice. There will be no negative impact to product
performance as a result of this change.

Product will be fully qualified before it is shipped. Qualification
reports are available upon request.

January 20, 2017

January 20, 2017

January 20, 2017

Product made after planned implementation‘'date can contain the
change

After Change

There will be no change in the
appearance or performance of
the MX150 male terminal as a
result of this sub-supplier
change.
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You may address any technical inquiries regarding this PCN by sending E-mail to
pcn_coordinator@molex.com or your Local Sales Engineer.

Note: While responding, please retain "PCN Notification:501095" in the e-mail Subject line for faster
response.

Molex, LLC
2222 Wellington Court
Lisle, IL 60532
TEL: 630-969-4747
www.molex.com
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Molex Part #

Molex Part Description

131050001 ASSY SWT Whirlpool capactive sensor

330000001
330000002
330000003
330000004
330001001
330001002
330001003
330001004
330122001
330122002
330122003
330122004
330122021
330122022
330122023
330123001
330123002
330123003
330123004
330123021
330123022
330123023
340800001
340800002
340800003
340801001
340801002
340801003
340832001
340832002
340832003
340833001
340833002
340833003
688000532
688000602
688000708
688000885
688000933
688000934
688000937
688000938
688000939
688000940
688000941

MX150 BLD TERM TIN 14AWG B WIND

MX150 BLD TERM TIN 16-20AWG B WIND
MX150 BLD TERM TIN 22AWG B WIND

MX150 BLD TERM TIN M3 B WIND

MX150 BLD TERM TIN 14AWG D WIND

MX150 BLD TERM TIN 16-20AWG D WIND
MX150 BLD TERM TIN 22AWG D WIND

MX150 BLD TERM TIN M3 D WIND

MX150 RCPT 0.3 TIN 14/16AWG B WIND SLD
MX150 RCPT 0.3 TIN 18/20AWG B WIND SLD
MX150 RCPT 0.3 TIN 22AWG B WIND SLD
MX150 RCPT 0.3 TIN M3 B WIND SLD

MX150 RCPT 0.3 TIN 14/16AWG B WIND UNSLD
MX150 RCPT 0.3 TIN 18/20AWG B WIND UNSLD
MX150 RCPT 0.3 TIN 22AWG B WIND UNSLD
MX150 RCPT 0.3 TIN 14/16AWG D WIND SLD
MX150 RCPT 0.3 TIN 18/20AWG D WIND SLD
MX150 RCPT 0.3 TIN 22AWG D WIND SLD
MX150 RCPT 0.3 TIN M3 D WIND SLD

MX150 RCPT 0.3 TIN 14/16AWG D WIND UNSLD
MX150 RCPT 0.3 TIN 18/20AWG D WIND UNSLD
MX150 RCPT 0.3 TIN 22AWG D WIND UNSLD
MX150 BLD CS TERM TIN 14/16AWG B WIND
MX150 BLD CS TERM TIN 18/20AWG B WIND
MX150 BLD CS TERM TIN 22AWG B WIND
MX150 BLD CS TERM TIN 14/16AWG D WIND
MX150 BLD CS TERM TIN 18/20AWG D WIND
MX150 BLD CS TERM TIN 22AWG D WIND
MX150 RCPT 0.3 CABLE TIN 14/16AWG B WIND
MX150 RCPT 0.3 CABLE TIN 18/20AWG B WIND
MX150 RCPT 0.3 CABLE TIN 22AWG B WIND
MX150 RCPT 0.3 CABLE TIN 14/16AWG D WIND
MX150 RCPT 0.3 CABLE TIN 18/20AWG D WIND
MX150 RCPT 0.3 CABLE TIN 22AWG D WIND
Harley Motorcycle radio harness

Harness ASM; Delphi SRA5; 28276851

mini MCM harness for B299;CHML
Harness;P552 BLIS;Ventra PPFL3X-13407-BB

RL harness;D2UB;SAE EXT;Hella 194.496-01

RL harness;D2UB;CCC EXT;Hella 194.496-41

RL harness;D2UB;APLQ;Hella CCC193.329-41
HL harness;D2UB;CCC base;192.990-07

HL harness;D2UB;SAE base;192.990-03

HL harness;D2UB;CCC Mid;192.992-07

HL harness;D2UB;CCC UP;192.988-07

Product Family
SWITCHES

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

MX150

Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes

Series

17003
33000
33000
33000
33000
33000
33000
33000
33000
33012
33012
33012
33012
33012
33012
33012
33012
33012
33012
33012
33012
33012
33012
34080
34080
34080
34080
34080
34080
34083
34083
34083
34083
34083
34083
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800



688000942 HL harness;D2UB;SAE UP;192.988-03
688000966 wire harness;15LD HID;Magna 22239
688000967 wire harness;15LD HAL;Magna 22241
688001111 Harness;P55X BLIS;Ventra PPHC3X-13407-CC
688001184 Fascia Harnesses; 00198860; Model X
688001189 Headlamp Harness; 00199228-03; Model X
688001214 Delta 3672088102M WIRE HARNESS
688001215 Magna/GM;C1UG;SLE Hdlp 22267AB;Base
688001216 Magna/GM;C1UG;Up Level Hdlp;22269AB
688001217 Magna/GM;C1UG;HID 22271AA

688001286 GM C1XX SteeringHarness;Nexteer;38027389
688001287 Fuel rail harness ; SGM 24108502
688001297 wire harness;15LD HAL;Magna 22241AB
688001329 Delta 3672339700M 12P harness
688001350 Magna 16WD HDLP; 22213AA

688001367 Magna/GM;C1YC;BASE Hdlp 22289AB ;SAE
688001368 Magna C1YC HDLP Up-Level; 22291AB
688001370 Magna/GM;C1YC;HdIp 22295AB;ECE
688001389 RL harness;D2UB;APLQ;Hella SAE193.329-01
688001397 HL harness;D2UB;Hella 192.990-09
688001416 GM C1XX RHD;Nexteer;38216844
688001425 Delta Wire harness 3672429301M
688001428 Magna harness 22303AA

688001443 Delta Wire harness 3672462800M
688014093 GOLIGHT 334721201 11 wires 18x2+20x9 12°
688014094 MX150; 11 wires - 20ft jumper

688014634 GOLIGHT MX150; 12 pin - 22ft jumper
796400131 ARNESS ASSY 56 WAY

796400204 ITC-FLEX-DOOR-EXT

796400205 ITC-FLEX-EXT-G02

796400206 ITC-FLEX-MAIN-G02

796400207 ITC-FLEX-TEMPT

796400208 ITC-FLEX-Y

796400209 ITC-FLEX-BUS-G02

796400211 SWITCH-MX50 HARNESS

796400233 JUMPER HARNESS FOR TESLA X BODYSIDE LAMP
796610039 GEN HD-SS6 STABILIZER HARNESS DIAGRAM
796610040 MPR-BCM

796610044 SMART TPU-BCM

796610046 SMART TPU TRI

797410063 HARNESS ASSEMBLY

799240034 BW FRAME-HARNESS 010025420
889055400 LV CONNECTOR CABLE;DELTA

889056000 CANBUS CABLE;DELTA

889061400 198548-00 HEADLAMP CBL ASSY;HELLA
889062900 LV&SIGNAL CABLE;DELTA

889075500 LV WIRE W/HOUSING;DELTA

Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
PCBA General

Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes

68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68800
68801
68801
68801
79640
79640
79640
79640
79640
79640
79640
79640
79640
79661
79661
79661
79661
79741
79924
88900
88900
88900
88900
88900



920011307 AKI_HW_AD_PA2
920011308 CHC_PIGTAIL_Mx6f

920011309 CHC_EVC_CD_DT6F-MX6M

920011312 CHC_EVC_CD_DT12M-MX6F
920011319 CHC_EVC_CD_Mx4f-Mx8m-LIN
920011322 CHC_EVC_D_T-CON_JOY

920011331 CHC_EVC_D_Mx6f-Mx6m

920011387 CHC_EVC_E_EKS_SINGLE_LANYARD
920011388 CHC_EVC_E_EKS_SINGLE_NO_LANYARD
920011389 CHC_EVC_E_EKS_TWIN_LANYARD
920011390 CHC_EVC_E_EKS_TWIN_NO_LANYARD
920011461 CHC_YAM_EKS_TRIPPLE_NO_LANYARD_A
920011476 KABELBAUM LADESTATION

920011504 CHC_YAM_MX6F-MX6F-A

920011506 CHC_YAM_T-CON_JOY-A

920011522 ADAPTER CHANGING STATION
920011573 CHC_EVC_E_EKS_MX12P_EXT
920011592 CHC_YAM_QUAD_NO_LANYARD
920011662 WIRE JUMPER ASSY

920011791 CHC_EVC_D_MX6F-MX6M 3M
920011792 CHC_EVC_D_MX6F-MX6M 5M
920011793 AKI EXTENSION CABLE 5M

920011811 CABLE STCM-RUDDER

920011812 CABLE STCM-RUDDER STRAIGHT

Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
Discrete Wire Harnes
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92001
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92001
92001
92001
92001
92001
92001
92001
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92001
92001
92001
92001




There will be no change in the
appearance or performance of
the MX150 male terminal as a
result of this sub-supplier
change.




There will be no change in the
appearance or performance of
the MX150 female terminal as
a result of this sub-supplier
change.





